



F75B-9 MAN Impeller pump
Art. No. 10-13141-01

Part. No.	Description GB	Position	Quantity
01-13123-1	BODY F75B-9	1	1
01-46146	CAM 1/1 F75B	2	1
08-821B	IMPELLER F75B	3	1
01-35703	SHAFT F75B-9	4	1
01-46285	ENDCOVER F75B-9	5	1
01-46286	GASKET F75B	6	1
01-42443	WEARPLATE F7B/F70B	7	1
01-42400	PIN F35B-/F7B/F70B	8	1
01-24439-1	BEARING HOUSING F75B/F7B-9	9	1
01-46284-2	SPACER F75B-9	10	1
01-42427-15	SLINGER F8/F9B-	11	1
0.0370.525	EXT. CIRCLIP D25 DIN471 ST	12	2
0.0371.062	RETAIN. RING BORE D62 DIN472 SPRST	13	1
01-46790-02	WASHER D8.2XD14X1 CU	14	1
0.2247.008	MECH.SEAL COMPL FA25.47.14	15	1
0.2233.351	LIP SEAL 25X47X10/7	16	1
0.3431.001	BALL BEARING 6205 2 RS C3 ST	17	1
0.3431.044	BALL BEARING 6305 2RS C3 ST	18	1
0.0141.502	SCREW M5X8 DIN933SLOTTED BRASS	19	6
01-46794-12	SCREW M8X12 AL.BRONZE	20	1
0.0141.918	TAP BOLT M8X25 DIN933 8.8ZP	21	4
0.0353.309	SPRINGWASH D8.2 DIN127 STZN	22	4
01-46291	GASKET F75B-9	0	1
0.3444.004	CARTON NO 4 290X195X180	0	1